
Yorkville Educational Foundation (YEF) and Yorkville Parks and Recreation Department have joined forces to 
host the FORE! Yorkville Golf Outing. Golfers and non-golfers are invited to participate and enjoy a day of golf, networking, food, and
prizes. Sponsorships are not only a great investment in our community, but also a smart business move. Increase your visibility and

brand recognition to a large audience of community leaders, local families and public sector employees.

S P O N S O R S H I P   O P P O R T U N I T I E S

Drink Sponsor

Lunch Sponsor

Golf Cart Sponsor
(Limit 2)

Swag Bag Sponsor

Hole in One Sponsor
(Limit 4)

Driving Range Sponsor

Hole Sponsor

$750

$600

$500

$500

$400

$275

TBD

$100 - $250

Two golfers included 
Exclusive 3'X6' banner 
Podium recognition

Blackberry Oaks GC
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Sponsor Item Cost What's Included

Teacher Sponsor 
(Limit 2)

$500

Exclusive 3'x4' banner 
Podium Recognition 

Logo included on swag bag 
Logo included on Welcome Banner

Booth and signage on Par 3 Hole (First come, First serve) 
Approved prize for hole in one winners (must cover prize and insurance) 
Include an approved promotional item within the Swag Bag

Logo on all golf carts 
Logo Included on Welcome Banner

Sponsor a teacher foursome and cheater pack
Logo included on Welcome Banner

Signage placed at Driving Range 
Logo Included on Welcome Banner

Awards Sponsor $400 Signage placed at Awards Table
Logo Included on Welcome Banner

Booth and signage on hole (First come, First serve) 
Logo included on registration banner

Advertisement in program guide and website (pricing based on size)

Secure your sponsorship online now at Yorkville.il.us/FORESponsor. Contact Shay Remus: sremus@yorkville.il.us or (630) 553-4357.

Program Sponsor


