



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES



FRIENDS OF RECREATION AND EDUCATION

FORE! YORKVILLE GOLF OUTING



Blackberry Oaks GC
JUNE 11, 2026



Yorkville Educational Foundation (YEF) and Yorkville Parks and Recreation Department have joined forces to host the FORE! Yorkville Golf Outing. Golfers and non-golfers are invited to participate and enjoy a day of golf, networking, food, and prizes. Sponsorships are not only a great investment in our community, but also a smart business move. Increase your visibility and brand recognition to a large audience of community leaders, local families and public sector employees.

Sponsor Item	Cost	What's Included
Lunch Sponsor	TBD	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Two golfers included Exclusive 3'X6' banner Podium recognition
Drink Sponsor	\$750	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Exclusive 3'x4' banner Podium Recognition
Swag Bag Sponsor	\$600	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Logo included on swag bag Logo included on Welcome Banner
Hole in One Sponsor (Limit 4)	\$500	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Booth and signage on Par 3 Hole (First come, First serve) Approved prize for hole in one winners (must cover prize and insurance) Include an approved promotional item within the Swag Bag
Golf Cart Sponsor (Limit 2)	\$500	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Logo on all golf carts Logo Included on Welcome Banner
Teacher Sponsor (Limit 2)	\$500	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Sponsor a teacher foursome and cheater pack Logo included on Welcome Banner
Driving Range Sponsor	\$400	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Signage placed at Driving Range Logo Included on Welcome Banner
Awards Sponsor	\$400	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Signage placed at Awards Table Logo Included on Welcome Banner
Hole Sponsor	\$275	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Booth and signage on hole (First come, First serve) Logo included on registration banner
Program Sponsor	\$100 - \$250	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Advertisement in program guide and website (pricing based on size)

Secure your sponsorship online now at Yorkville.il.us/FORESponsor. Contact Shay Remus: sremus@yorkville.il.us or (630) 553-4357.